
6 0 1 of 12 11175

758,900

758,900

758,900758,900

758,900
758,900

BIRCHWOOD LN, LINCOLN

RUSH TR HELEN M

apro      

!2587!

13:34:13

ASR Map:

Fact Dist:

__/___/__

12/09/21

0

2587

CONDO102 LINCRDGE

CONDOS

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
18:58:30

175 6 0 2 11Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains . ACRES of land mainly classified as
CONDO with a CONDO-TNHS Building built about 1979,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 2308 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 7 Rooms, and 3
Bdrms.
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102 CONDO 0 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 0. 0.00 LR  1.00
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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1

9

NO Yes

9.0GD   - Good

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

0

1

1

1

3 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

.

I    - INTERIOR

5.817900181

1    - 1ST FLOOR

4    - LINCOLN RIDG

1979

B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

100

15   - HEAT PUMP

3    - ELECTRIC

0

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

4    - CARPET

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

A    - AVERAGE
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04  CONDO-GAR D Y 1 1 A   AV  1979 10,700.00 T 12.9 102 9,300 9,300
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BMT 

SFL 
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1ST FLOOR
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2ND FLOOR

WOOD DECK

1,318

1,303

664

196

192.880

59.070

192.880

23.030

254,220

76,969

128,074

4,513

8    - CONDO-TNHS

2    - 2   
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:
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# Heat Sys:
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%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Partition:
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EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:
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